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Partners

American Union Securities, Inc. has a client-centered service infrastructure that consists of strategic
partnerships that span the range of services we offer. Qur partners follow our lead in our consistent efforts to
provide the highest quality, innovative, and easily accessible services, and design marketing and financial
solutions to meet the requirements of each individual client.

CONSULTING

Warner Technology & investment Corporation ("WTIC") provides international training and market
consulting services. Warner is licensed with the Chinese government as an official host for Chinese government
officials and business executives in the US. As part of the hosting process Warner also provides training
programs to assist visiting Chinese officials and business executives with the transition of doing business and
living in the US. These services would include market and product analysis, assistance with product distribution
and distribution agreements, joint ventures, and introductions to strategic partners.

Warner Technology

¢/o American Union Securities, Inc.
100 Wall Street , 15th Floor

New York , NY 10005

Contact: Dr. Huakang Zhou
Email: dzhou@warnercorp.com

Mr. Xiao Hu
Tel: 01186-13594651531
Email: xiachu@warnercorp.com

Ms. Sun Jie
Tel: 01186-13701701586
Email: sfie@warnercorp.com

Mr. Jason Liu
Tel-01186-13910891669
Email: jiu@warnercorp.com:.

Mr. Don Waugh
Tel: 01186-13708212040
Email: hdong@warnercorp.com

Mr. Jian Zhou
Tel: 01186-13980976859
Email: jzhou@warnercorp.com

LEGAL

Anslow+Jacltin

195 Route 9 South, Suite 204
Manalapan, NJ 07726
hitp://www.anslowlaw.com/

Contact: Richard . Anslow, Esq.
Email: ranslow@anslowlaw.com

Anslow + Jaclin serves diverse clients worldwide on unique and sophisticated corporate and securities maters,
reverse mergers, PIPEs, corporate finance and M+A. Qur global clients include publicly and privately held
corporations, emerging and development stage companies, entrepreneurial start up enterprises and other
business entities across a broad range of industries. In 2006, Anslow + Jaclin was one of only two issuer’s legal
counsel ranked in the top 10 overall in the nation by Deal Flow Media, Inc.’s The PIPEs Report for the number
of PIPE transactions advised (5th for 2006), and by SEC New Registrations Report for the number of
pre-effective IPO registrations advised (9th for 2006).
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Warner Technology and Investment Corp.

lofl

WARNER. INTERNATIONAL GROUPS .

Contact Us

Dr. Huakang Zhou
100 Wall St.

15th Floor

New York, NY 10005

Tel 212-232-0120
Fax 212-785-5867
E-mail: dzhou@warnercorp.com

Ms. Sun Jie
Tel: 01186-13701701586
Email: Sjie@Warnercorp.com

Mr. Don Waugh
Tel: 01186-13708212040
Email: Hdong@Warnercorp.com

Mr. Xiao Hu
Tel: 01186-13594651531
Email: Xiaohu@Warnercorp.commai

Email: Jliu@Warnercorp.com
Mr. Xuefeng Shang
Email: Sxfes@warnercorp.com

Mr. Jian Zhou
01186-13980976859
Email: jzhou@warnercorp.com

hitp://www .warnercorp.com/wtic-contact.html
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